AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL LIST
Effective as of 30/05/2022

COMPANY DETAILS

Slovensky plynérensky priemysel, a.s.,

Mlynské nivy 44/a,
825 11 Bratislava,
Slovak Republic
https://www.spp.sk/sk

Organization ID: 35 815 256

VAT ID: SK2020259802, Tax ID: 2020259802

BANK DETAILS
Bank: TATRA BANKA a.s., Bratislava
Account No. 2647000019/1100
SWIFT/BIC/IBAN: TATRSKBX, SK55 1100 0000 0026 4700 0019
Name Position Telephone number E-mail address

Michal Opatovsky

Deputy of Director Trading

+421 26262 2573

michal.opatovsky@spp.sk

Gas Trading
Rudolf Demecko
Juraj Peska

Juraj Misecka
Lukas Darmo
Dispatching -Gas
Marian Zigo
Daniel Kuna
Martin Moncek

teamleader of trading
gas trader
gas trader
gas trader

teamleader gas dispatching
gas nomination and planning specialist
gas nomination and planning specialist

+421 26262 2049, +421 917 793 852
+421 26262 2547, +421 905 238 006
+421 26262 2564, +421 917 990 353
+421 26262 2486, +421 911 577 910

+421 26262 2567
+421 26262 2568
+421 26262 2587

24/7
+421917 935 190

rudolf.demecko@spp.sk

juraj.peska@spp.sk

juraj.misecka@spp.sk

lukas.darmo@spp.sk

marian.zigo@spp.sk
daniel.kuna@spp.sk
martin.moncek@spp.sk

Power Trading (long term , short term)
Rudolf Demecko
Juraj Mraz

Dispatching - Power (short-term, intraday, scheduling)

Matej Nado
Jakub Celechovsky
Peter Cavos
Marek Vojtko

scheduling

teamleader of trading
senior power trader

teamleader of scheduling
power trader
scheduler EE
scheduler EE

power scheduling email

+421 26262 2049, +421 917 793 852
+421 26262 3745, +421 910 635 855

+421 26262 3185, +421 917 620 083
+421 26262 3533, +421 911577 180
+421 26262 2942, +421 910 445 473
+421 26262 4578, +421 911 313 263

recorded line 12/7
+421 26262 3124

rudolf.demecko@spp.sk
juraj.mraz@spp.sk

matej.nado@spp.sk
jakub.celechovsky@spp.sk

eter.cavos@spp.sk

marek.vojtko@spp.sk
scheduling@spp.sk

Backoffice - Confirmations Gas and Power
Lucia Magdoskova

Invoicing - Gas

Monika Zuz¢akovd

Invoicing - Power

Jana Foékova

Lucia Magdoskova

settlement specialist
settlement specialist

settlement specialist
settlement specialist

+421 26262 2019

+421 26262 4599

+421 26262 2456
+421 26262 2019

sppconfirmations@spp.sk
invoices@spp.sk

invoicesee@spp.sk
invoicesee @spp.sk

Codes for power scheduling
EIC code

24X-SPP-SK-123-5

Codes for gas nomination
shipper codes:

THE

Waidhaus

TTF

CEGH

DVGW

BDEW
Balancing group

THEOBFH001650000
N4GSPPAS
N4GSPPCZ

GSSPP

Spp

9800125400007

9978920000007
25Y-SLOV-—-1-—Y

LEl code:
ACER code:

529900BJGDOX650NVB68
A00028690.SK
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